Visit our web site at www.westernenterprises.com8
How to order - part number matrix
AF250
Series
Description Key Features
2-position shut-off valve no exhaust -
Up to 5-micron filter with quick release bayonet bowl-
Oil removal filter -
Pressure reducing regulator -
Panel mount in-line modular design -
Valve can be
locked in the closed position only
Removal of fine particles
Coalescing type filtering element
captures residual oil content in the pipeline down to
0.01 ppm
Balanced regulator design
minimizes effect of variation in the inlet pressure on the
outlet pressure
Allows fast and
easy installation
Air inlet
(3/4" F.NPT)
FROM OIL-LESS
AIR COMPRESSOR
AIR FILTRATION PANEL
Air outlet
(3/4" F.NPT)
TO DRY OR ZERO
AIR GENERATOR
OR
TO NITROGEN
GENERATOR
Shut-off
&
lockout valve
Particle
filter
Oil
removal
filter
Pressure
reducing
regulator
(5-150 psig)
Oil removal filter
service life